
Premiums written and claims paid in 4 quarters of 2022 in the Republic of Latvia, in breakdown by classes of insurance and insurance companies*
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 CBL Life 20,998,976 118,613 21,117,589

 SEB Life and Pension Baltic 19,047,422 2,047,424 21,094,846

 Compensa Life 48,553,608 369,613 8,604,329 57,527,550

 ERGO Life 20,737,174 363,615 26,161,641 47,262,430

 INVL Life** 2,073,035 93,072 2,166,107

 Swedbank Life 33,130,626 1,891,391 35,022,017

 Balcia Insurance 135,223 0 2,982,024 0 0 0 0 707,351 2,438,100 0 0 41,307 0 0 46,977 521 270,169 6,621,672

 BALTA 4,302,106 30,668,467 38,923,638 0 0 28,472 1,438,279 33,688,666 21,591,590 0 0 5,605,229 11,374 3,341,280 143,694 0 4,708,175 144,450,970

 Baltijas Apdrošināšanas Nams 243,596 3,086,251 5,105,196 0 0 0 2,174 622,800 10,585,143 0 0 84,229 0 261,685 0 0 808,537 20,799,611

 BTA Baltic Insurance Company 2,329,587 22,826,109 18,787,411 78,160 32,879 817,112 728,497 22,603,181 13,036,771 68,581 131,206 3,001,445 433,462 3,351,618 177,025 16,672 2,315,112 90,734,828

 Compensa 1,564,778 13,859,448 11,076,279 0 0 0 65,654 18,260,595 14,353,472 0 0 2,445,960 0 1,080,029 0 0 3,088,505 65,794,720

 ERGO Insurance 1,089,248 0 8,544,283 108,018 0 30,332 365,169 7,465,238 14,374,212 0 0 2,527,185 0 1,285,733 319,924 0 1,088,647 37,197,989

 Gjensidige 440,560 11,819,979 7,800,753 2,472 0 53,520 174,446 7,999,633 14,613,839 0 0 1,056,459 0 755,440 117,244 0 409,650 45,243,995

 If P&C Insurance 553,163 13,973,341 13,540,353 0 0 5,410 387,475 8,422,760 7,327,269 0 0 2,320,113 0 0 485,216 0 912,024 47,927,124

 Swedbank P&C Insurance 127,507 0 6,886,114 0 0 0 0 9,970,523 10,073,464 0 0 1,104,110 0 0 2,612,524 0 1,638,021 32,412,263

 Telia Forsakring AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,454,749 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,454,749

TOTAL 144,540,841 15,669,496 130,999,565 113,646,051 188,650 32,879 934,846 3,161,694 115,195,496 108,393,860 68,581 131,206 18,186,037 444,836 10,075,785 3,902,604 17,193 15,238,840 680,828,460
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 CBL Life 20,385,900 13,782 20,399,682

 SEB Life and Pension Baltic 36,679,874 441,613 37,121,487

 Compensa Life 18,306,465 87,039 5,407,870 23,801,374

 ERGO Life 17,695,955 135,329 23,257,560 41,088,844

 INVL Life** 3,627,183 16,385 3,643,568

 Swedbank Life 18,960,693 472,969 19,433,662

 Balcia Insurance 41,864 0 234,280 0 0 0 0 49,487 188,305 0 0 5,706 0 0 7,594 0 305,678 832,914

 BALTA 1,734,779 19,403,859 23,363,839 0 0 5,140 381,459 12,783,784 11,425,090 0 0 1,447,117 3,740 960,835 92,701 0 1,135,464 72,737,807

 Baltijas Apdrošināšanas Nams 13,226 1,585,232 2,981,701 0 0 0 0 260,252 5,335,704 0 0 19,058 0 88,279 0 0 332,944 10,616,396

 BTA Baltic Insurance Company 1,157,716 18,407,792 13,693,586 31,650 3,429 852,050 109,354 13,341,915 8,713,048 0 5,700 455,969 157,309 230,436 17,393 0 853,856 58,031,203

 Compensa 923,268 9,816,862 9,432,517 0 0 0 24,074 9,633,212 7,541,653 0 0 285,451 0 29,195 0 0 714,542 38,400,774

 ERGO Insurance 815,763 0 6,424,892 23,508 0 5,855 132,894 7,119,868 10,417,533 0 0 541,573 0 127,258 1,713,761 0 360,103 27,683,008

 Gjensidige 138,210 10,197,163 8,751,174 0 0 66,915 4,984 4,232,321 9,460,820 0 0 361,287 0 457,686 38,108 0 150,858 33,859,526

 If P&C Insurance 319,256 9,810,085 8,404,364 0 0 136 76,416 4,008,689 3,104,451 0 0 670,338 0 0 32,048 0 499,958 26,925,741

 Swedbank P&C Insurance 810 0 5,215,604 0 0 0 0 5,486,790 5,960,535 0 0 449,747 0 0 901,862 0 1,026,837 19,042,185

 Telia Forsakring AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,521,110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,521,110

TOTAL 115,656,070 6,312,009 97,886,423 78,501,957 55,158 3,429 930,096 729,181 58,437,428 62,147,139 0 5,700 4,236,246 161,049 1,893,689 2,803,467 0 5,380,240 435,139,281

* data source: "Insurance Compass" published by the Bank of Latvia

** up to 30.06.2022. - Mandatum Life, aggregated data includes the data of Mandatum Life for the period of 01.01.2022-30.06.2022. and the data of INVL Life for the period of 01.07.2022.-31.12.2022.

Gross written premiums, EUR

Gross claims paid, EUR


